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Arkansas Season Statistics (May 25, 2016)

Low Par/- # Finish Top Rel. Career

Player Rounds Strokes Rnd Rnds Evt 1 5 10 Par Avg Rounds Strokes Avg

Gabriela Lopez 9 644 67 6 3 - 1 2 E 71.56 103 7459 72.42

Maria Fassi 20 1456 67 10 7 1 3 4 +1 72.80 20 1456 72.80

Alana Uriell 32 2346 67 12 11 - 2 4 +2 73.31 51 3779 74.10

Regina Plasencia 32 2370 69 13 11 - 2 2 +2 74.06 126 9385 74.48

Samantha Marks 6 446 69 2 2 - - - +2 74.33 38 2847 74.92

Cara Gorlei 29 2171 71 3 10 - - 1 +3 74.86 29 2171 74.86

Summar Roachell 32 2396 71 8 11 - - - +3 74.88 91 6846 75.23

Jordy LaBarbera 3 249 78 - 1 - - - +11 83.00 16 1241 77.56

Shawn Rennegarbe - - - - - - - - - - - - -

FOUR-PLAYER TEAM 32 9346 281 54 11 1 8 13 +5 292.06

Tournament Dates Rounds Place Teams Players +/- Score
Powerade Cougar Classic 9/13-15/2015 3 1 20 107 -7 857
ANNIKA Intercollegiate 9/27-29/2015 3 3 0 0 -10 854
Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational 10/9-11/2015 3 2 18 96 +16 880
The Alamo Invitational 10/25-27, 2015 3 2 15 78 +6 870
Lady Puerto Rico Classic 2/14-16/2016 3 2 16 88 +6 870
Darius Rucker Intercollegiate 3/4-6/2016 3 6 17 90 +30 882
LSU Tiger Golf Classic 3/20-22/2016 3 2 17 96 +33 897
Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic 4/1-3/2016 1 9 12 60 +14 302
SEC Championship 4/15-17/2016 3 3 14 70 +18 882
Stanford NCAA Regional Championship 5/6-8/2016 3 5 23 96 +27 879
NCAA Championship 5/20-25/2016 4 12 36 132 +21 1173



@RazorbackWGolf Statistics
Arkansas Low Round Scores Summary (May 25, 2016)

Team low rounds (best 10)
 281 (-7) - Lady Puerto Rico Classic, 2/14-16/2016 (2nd round)
 282 (-6) - Powerade Cougar Classic, 9/13-15/2015 (1st round)
 283 (-5) - Powerade Cougar Classic, 9/13-15/2015 (2nd round)
 284 (-4) - ANNIKA Intercollegiate, 9/27-29/2015 (1st round)
 284 (-4) - ANNIKA Intercollegiate, 9/27-29/2015 (3rd round)
 285 (-3) - The Alamo Invitational, 10/25-27, 2015 (3rd round)
 286 (-2) - ANNIKA Intercollegiate, 9/27-29/2015 (2nd round)
 287 (-1) - Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational, 10/9-11/2015 (2nd round)
 288 (E) - SEC Championship, 4/15-17/2016 (3rd round)
 289 (+1) - Lady Puerto Rico Classic, 2/14-16/2016 (1st round)

Player low rounds (best 50)
  67 (-5) - Gabriela Lopez, ANNIKA Intercollegiate, 9/27-29/2015 (1st round)
  67 (-5) - Maria Fassi, Lady Puerto Rico Classic, 2/14-16/2016 (2nd round)
  67 (-4) - Alana Uriell, Stanford NCAA Regional Championship, 5/6-8/2016 (2nd round)
  68 (-4) - Gabriela Lopez, Powerade Cougar Classic, 9/13-15/2015 (1st round)
  69 (-3) - Regina Plasencia, ANNIKA Intercollegiate, 9/27-29/2015 (3rd round)
  69 (-3) - Samantha Marks, The Alamo Invitational, 10/25-27, 2015 (3rd round)
  69 (-3) - Maria Fassi, Lady Puerto Rico Classic, 2/14-16/2016 (3rd round)
  69 (-3) - Maria Fassi, SEC Championship, 4/15-17/2016 (3rd round)
  70 (-2) - Regina Plasencia, Powerade Cougar Classic, 9/13-15/2015 (1st round)
  70 (-2) - Alana Uriell, Powerade Cougar Classic, 9/13-15/2015 (2nd round)
  70 (-2) - Gabriela Lopez, Powerade Cougar Classic, 9/13-15/2015 (2nd round)
  70 (-2) - Regina Plasencia, Powerade Cougar Classic, 9/13-15/2015 (3rd round)
  70 (-2) - Gabriela Lopez, ANNIKA Intercollegiate, 9/27-29/2015 (2nd round)
  70 (-2) - Regina Plasencia, Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational, 10/9-11/2015 (2nd round)
  70 (-2) - Regina Plasencia, The Alamo Invitational, 10/25-27, 2015 (2nd round)
  70 (-2) - Alana Uriell, Lady Puerto Rico Classic, 2/14-16/2016 (2nd round)
  70 (-2) - Alana Uriell, SEC Championship, 4/15-17/2016 (3rd round)
  70 (-2) - Alana Uriell, NCAA Championship, 5/20-25/2016 (1st round)
  70 (-1) - Maria Fassi, Darius Rucker Intercollegiate, 3/4-6/2016 (2nd round)
  71 (-1) - Summar Roachell, Powerade Cougar Classic, 9/13-15/2015 (1st round)
  71 (-1) - Summar Roachell, Powerade Cougar Classic, 9/13-15/2015 (2nd round)
  71 (-1) - Alana Uriell, Powerade Cougar Classic, 9/13-15/2015 (3rd round)
  71 (-1) - Summar Roachell, ANNIKA Intercollegiate, 9/27-29/2015 (2nd round)
  71 (-1) - Gabriela Lopez, ANNIKA Intercollegiate, 9/27-29/2015 (3rd round)
  71 (-1) - Summar Roachell, ANNIKA Intercollegiate, 9/27-29/2015 (3rd round)
  71 (-1) - Alana Uriell, Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational, 10/9-11/2015 (3rd round)
  71 (-1) - Regina Plasencia, The Alamo Invitational, 10/25-27, 2015 (1st round)
  71 (-1) - Alana Uriell, The Alamo Invitational, 10/25-27, 2015 (3rd round)
  71 (-1) - Summar Roachell, The Alamo Invitational, 10/25-27, 2015 (3rd round)
  71 (-1) - Alana Uriell, Lady Puerto Rico Classic, 2/14-16/2016 (1st round)
  71 (-1) - Regina Plasencia, Lady Puerto Rico Classic, 2/14-16/2016 (1st round)
  71 (-1) - Summar Roachell, Lady Puerto Rico Classic, 2/14-16/2016 (2nd round)
  71 (-1) - Alana Uriell, SEC Championship, 4/15-17/2016 (2nd round)
  71 (-1) - Maria Fassi, SEC Championship, 4/15-17/2016 (2nd round)
  71 (-1) - Cara Gorlei, NCAA Championship, 5/20-25/2016 (2nd round)
  71 (-1) - Maria Fassi, NCAA Championship, 5/20-25/2016 (3rd round)
  71 (-1) - Alana Uriell, NCAA Championship, 5/20-25/2016 (4th round)
 E - 17 times



@RazorbackWGolf Statistics

Arkansas Team Results (May 25, 2016)

9/13-15/2015 -- Powerade Cougar Classic

Yeamans Hall -- Charleston, S.C.

Par 72, 6204 yards -- 20 teams, 107 players

Arkansas 282 283 292 857 -7 1st

Regina Plasencia 70 72 70 212 -4 t-3rd

Alana Uriell 73 70 71 214 -2 t-5th

Gabriela Lopez 68 70 77 215 -1 t-7th

Summar Roachell 71 71 75 217 +1 t-12th

Samantha Marks 75 76 76 227 +11 t-56th

9/27-29/2015 -- ANNIKA Intercollegiate

Watson Course -- Orlando, Fla.

Par 72, 6245 yards -- 0 teams, 0 players

Arkansas 284 286 284 854 -10 3rd

Gabriela Lopez 67 70 71 208 -8 t-4th

Regina Plasencia 72 72 69 213 -3 t-13th

Summar Roachell 74 71 71 216 E t-25th

Cara Gorlei 72 74 73 219 +3 t-34th

Alana Uriell 73 73 75 221 +5 t-40th

10/9-11/2015 -- Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational

UNC Finley Course -- Chapel Hill, NC

Par 72, 6379 yards -- 18 teams, 96 players

Arkansas 302 287 291 880 +16 2nd

Regina Plasencia 76 70 74 220 +4 t-11th

Gabriela Lopez 75 72 74 221 +5 t-14th

Alana Uriell 75 75 71 221 +5 t-14th

Summar Roachell 76 72 74 222 +6 t-18th

Cara Gorlei 78 73 73 224 +8 t-29th

10/25-27, 2015 -- The Alamo Invitational

Briggs Ranch Golf Club -- San Antonio, TX

Par 72, 6450 yards -- 15 teams, 78 players

Arkansas 294 291 285 870 +6 2nd

Regina Plasencia 71 70 77 218 +2 12th

Samantha Marks 78 72 69 219 +3 18th

Alana Uriell 73 76 71 220 +4 23rd

Summar Roachell 72 78 71 221 +5 27th

Cara Gorlei 83 73 74 230 +14 59th

2/14-16/2016 -- Lady Puerto Rico Classic

Rio Del Mar CC/River Course -- Rio Del Mar, Puerto Rico

Par 72, 6203 yards -- 16 teams, 88 players

Arkansas 289 281 300 870 +6 2nd

Maria Fassi 72 67 69 208 -8 1st

Alana Uriell 71 70 78 219 +3 t-8th

Summar Roachell 75 71 77 223 +7 t-19th

Cara Gorlei 75 73 76 224 +8 t-27th

Regina Plasencia 71 75 84 230 +14 t-55th

Jordy LaBarbera# 78 88 83 249 +33 86th

3/4-6/2016 -- Darius Rucker Intercollegiate

Long Cove Club -- Hilton Head Island, S.C.

Par 71, 6243 yards -- 17 teams, 90 players

Arkansas 289 296 297 882 +30 6th

Maria Fassi 71 70 77 218 +5 t-9th

Regina Plasencia 80 71 71 222 +9 t-26th

Summar Roachell 72 80 74 226 +13 t-45th

Alana Uriell 74 78 75 227 +14 t-52nd

Cara Gorlei 72 77 82 231 +18 t-70th
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Arkansas Team Results (May 25, 2016)

3/20-22/2016 -- LSU Tiger Golf Classic

The University Club -- Baton Rouge, La.

Par 72, 6247 yards -- 17 teams, 96 players

Arkansas 299 302 296 897 +33 2nd

Maria Fassi 74 74 75 223 +7 t-4th

Regina Plasencia 75 75 73 223 +7 t-4th

Cara Gorlei 73 77 77 227 +11 t-9th

Alana Uriell 78 76 73 227 +11 t-9th

Summar Roachell 77 80 75 232 +16 t-31st

4/1-3/2016 -- Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic

UGA Golf Course -- Athens, Ga.

Par 72 -- 12 teams, 60 players

Arkansas 302 +14 t-9th

Maria Fassi 73 +1 t-12th

Summar Roachell 75 +3 t-29th

Cara Gorlei 76 +4 t-38th

Alana Uriell 78 +6 t-50th

Regina Plasencia 79 +7 t-53rd

4/15-17/2016 -- SEC Championship

Legacy Course -- Birmingham, Ala.

Par 72, 6195 yards -- 14 teams, 70 players

Arkansas 300 294 288 882 +18 3rd

Maria Fassi 75 71 69 215 -1 t-5th

Alana Uriell 79 71 70 220 +4 t-13th

Cara Gorlei 76 74 76 226 +10 t-31st

Regina Plasencia 72 78 76 226 +10 t-31st

Summar Roachell 77 82 73 232 +16 t-48th

5/6-8/2016 -- Stanford NCAA Regional Championship

Stanford University Golf Course -- Palo Alto, Calif.

Par 71, 6269 yards -- 23 teams, 96 players

Arkansas 298 291 290 879 +27 5th

Alana Uriell 72 67 71 210 -3 3rd

Cara Gorlei 72 73 77 222 +9 t-30th

Maria Fassi 77 76 71 224 +11 t-42nd

Summar Roachell 77 75 74 226 +13 t-52nd

Regina Plasencia 77 76 74 227 +14 t-55th

5/20-25/2016 -- NCAA Championship

Eugene Country Club -- Eugene, Oregon

Par 72, 6331 yards -- 36 teams, 132 players

Arkansas 292 291 298 292 1173 +21 t-12th

Alana Uriell 70 74 74 71 289 +1 t-20th

Cara Gorlei 73 71 76 72 292 +4 t-36th

Maria Fassi 78 72 71 74 295 +7 t-53rd

Regina Plasencia 73 74 78 75 300 +12 t-66th

Summar Roachell 76 78 77 75 306 +18 t-76th
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Arkansas Individual Results (May 25, 2016)

Maria Fassi

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Lady Puerto Rico Classic 2/14-16/2016 3 72-67-69=208 -8 1st/88

Darius Rucker Intercollegiate 3/4-6/2016 3 71-70-77=218 +5 t 9th/90

LSU Tiger Golf Classic 3/20-22/2016 3 74-74-75=223 +7 t 4th/96

Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic 4/1-3/2016 1 73 +1 t 12th/60

SEC Championship 4/15-17/2016 3 75-71-69=215 -1 t 5th/70

Stanford NCAA Regional Championship 5/6-8/2016 3 77-76-71=224 +11 t 42nd/96

NCAA Championship 5/20-25/2016 4 78-72-71-74=295 +7 t 53rd/132

SEASON TOTALS 20 1456 Avg. 72.80 +1 -

Cara Gorlei

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

ANNIKA Intercollegiate 9/27-29/2015 3 72-74-73=219 +3 t 34th/0

Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational 10/9-11/2015 3 78-73-73=224 +8 t 29th/96

The Alamo Invitational 10/25-27, 2015 3 83-73-74=230 +14 59th/78

Lady Puerto Rico Classic 2/14-16/2016 3 75-73-76=224 +8 t 27th/88

Darius Rucker Intercollegiate 3/4-6/2016 3 72-77-82=231 +18 t 70th/90

LSU Tiger Golf Classic 3/20-22/2016 3 73-77-77=227 +11 t 9th/96

Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic 4/1-3/2016 1 76 +4 t 38th/60

SEC Championship 4/15-17/2016 3 76-74-76=226 +10 t 31st/70

Stanford NCAA Regional Championship 5/6-8/2016 3 72-73-77=222 +9 t 30th/96

NCAA Championship 5/20-25/2016 4 73-71-76-72=292 +4 t 36th/132

SEASON TOTALS 29 2171 Avg. 74.86 +3 -

Jordy LaBarbera

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Lady Puerto Rico Classic 2/14-16/2016 3 78-88-83=249 +33 86th/88

SEASON TOTALS 3 249 Avg. 83.00 +11 -

Gabriela Lopez

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Powerade Cougar Classic 9/13-15/2015 3 68-70-77=215 -1 t 7th/107

ANNIKA Intercollegiate 9/27-29/2015 3 67-70-71=208 -8 t 4th/0

Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational 10/9-11/2015 3 75-72-74=221 +5 t 14th/96

SEASON TOTALS 9 644 Avg. 71.56 E -

Samantha Marks

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Powerade Cougar Classic 9/13-15/2015 3 75-76-76=227 +11 t 56th/107

The Alamo Invitational 10/25-27, 2015 3 78-72-69=219 +3 18th/78

SEASON TOTALS 6 446 Avg. 74.33 +2 -
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Arkansas Individual Results (May 25, 2016)

Regina Plasencia

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Powerade Cougar Classic 9/13-15/2015 3 70-72-70=212 -4 t 3rd/107

ANNIKA Intercollegiate 9/27-29/2015 3 72-72-69=213 -3 t 13th/0

Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational 10/9-11/2015 3 76-70-74=220 +4 t 11th/96

The Alamo Invitational 10/25-27, 2015 3 71-70-77=218 +2 12th/78

Lady Puerto Rico Classic 2/14-16/2016 3 71-75-84=230 +14 t 55th/88

Darius Rucker Intercollegiate 3/4-6/2016 3 80-71-71=222 +9 t 26th/90

LSU Tiger Golf Classic 3/20-22/2016 3 75-75-73=223 +7 t 4th/96

Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic 4/1-3/2016 1 79 +7 t 53rd/60

SEC Championship 4/15-17/2016 3 72-78-76=226 +10 t 31st/70

Stanford NCAA Regional Championship 5/6-8/2016 3 77-76-74=227 +14 t 55th/96

NCAA Championship 5/20-25/2016 4 73-74-78-75=300 +12 t 66th/132

SEASON TOTALS 32 2370 Avg. 74.06 +2 -

Shawn Rennegarbe (did not play)

Summar Roachell

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Powerade Cougar Classic 9/13-15/2015 3 71-71-75=217 +1 t 12th/107

ANNIKA Intercollegiate 9/27-29/2015 3 74-71-71=216   E t 25th/0

Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational 10/9-11/2015 3 76-72-74=222 +6 t 18th/96

The Alamo Invitational 10/25-27, 2015 3 72-78-71=221 +5 27th/78

Lady Puerto Rico Classic 2/14-16/2016 3 75-71-77=223 +7 t 19th/88

Darius Rucker Intercollegiate 3/4-6/2016 3 72-80-74=226 +13 t 45th/90

LSU Tiger Golf Classic 3/20-22/2016 3 77-80-75=232 +16 t 31st/96

Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic 4/1-3/2016 1 75 +3 t 29th/60

SEC Championship 4/15-17/2016 3 77-82-73=232 +16 t 48th/70

Stanford NCAA Regional Championship 5/6-8/2016 3 77-75-74=226 +13 t 52nd/96

NCAA Championship 5/20-25/2016 4 76-78-77-75=306 +18 t 76th/132

SEASON TOTALS 32 2396 Avg. 74.88 +3 -

Alana Uriell

Tournament Dates Rounds Scores Par Rank

Powerade Cougar Classic 9/13-15/2015 3 73-70-71=214 -2 t 5th/107

ANNIKA Intercollegiate 9/27-29/2015 3 73-73-75=221 +5 t 40th/0

Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational 10/9-11/2015 3 75-75-71=221 +5 t 14th/96

The Alamo Invitational 10/25-27, 2015 3 73-76-71=220 +4 23rd/78

Lady Puerto Rico Classic 2/14-16/2016 3 71-70-78=219 +3 t 8th/88

Darius Rucker Intercollegiate 3/4-6/2016 3 74-78-75=227 +14 t 52nd/90

LSU Tiger Golf Classic 3/20-22/2016 3 78-76-73=227 +11 t 9th/96

Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic 4/1-3/2016 1 78 +6 t 50th/60

SEC Championship 4/15-17/2016 3 79-71-70=220 +4 t 13th/70

Stanford NCAA Regional Championship 5/6-8/2016 3 72-67-71=210 -3 3rd/96

NCAA Championship 5/20-25/2016 4 70-74-74-71=289 +1 t 20th/132

SEASON TOTALS 32 2346 Avg. 73.31 +2 -



@RazorbackWGolf Statistics

Arkansas Career Statistics (May 25, 2016)

Maria Fassi

Low Low Low Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round Strokes 72 54 36 18 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg

2015-16 20 1456 295 208 - 73 67 10 7 1 3 4 506-119  . 8 1 0 72.80

Totals 20 1456 295 208 - 73 67 10 7 1 3 4 506-119  . 8 1 0 72.80

Cara Gorlei

Low Low Low Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round Strokes 72 54 36 18 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg

2015-16 29 2171 292 219 - 76 71 3 10 - - 1 477-320  . 5 9 8 74.86

Totals 29 2171 292 219 - 76 71 3 10 - - 1 477-320  . 5 9 8 74.86

Jordy LaBarbera

Low Low Low Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round Strokes 72 54 36 18 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg

2014-15 13 992 - 218 - 82 70 2 5 - - 1 169-245  . 4 0 8 76.31

2015-16 3 249 - 249 - - 78 - 1 - - - 2-85  . 0 2 3 83.00

Totals 16 1241 - 218 - 82 70 2 6 - - 1 171-330  . 3 4 1 77.56

Gabriela Lopez

Low Low Low Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round Strokes 72 54 36 18 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg

2012-13 35 2582 - 208 - - 66 12 12 1 3 4 653-298  . 6 8 7 73.77

2013-14 27 1937 - 213 - 66 66 14 10 2 5 7 770-74  . 9 1 2 71.74

2014-15 32 2296 286 207 - 77 66 18 11 - 4 6 819-103  . 8 8 8 71.75

2015-16 9 644 - 208 - - 67 6 3 - 1 2 182-19  . 9 0 5 71.56

Totals 103 7459 286 207 - 66 66 50 36 3 13 19 2424-494  . 8 3 1 72.42

Samantha Marks

Low Low Low Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round Strokes 72 54 36 18 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg

2014-15 32 2401 319 208 - 79 65 10 11 - - 3 546-376  . 5 9 2 75.03

2015-16 6 446 - 219 - - 69 2 2 - - - 111-72  . 6 0 7 74.33

Totals 38 2847 319 208 - 79 65 12 13 - - 3 657-448  . 5 9 5 74.92

Regina Plasencia

Low Low Low Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round Strokes 72 54 36 18 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg

2012-13 35 2655 - 219 - - 68 4 12 - - 2 493-424  . 5 3 8 75.86

2013-14 27 1989 - 208 - 69 69 11 10 - 2 2 622-161  . 7 9 4 73.67

2014-15 32 2371 311 207 - 71 66 10 11 1 2 4 600-322  . 6 5 1 74.09

2015-16 32 2370 300 212 - 79 69 13 11 - 2 2 597-306  . 6 6 1 74.06

Totals 126 9385 300 207 - 69 66 38 44 1 6 10 2312-121  . 6 5 6 74.48

Shawn Rennegarbe

Low Low Low Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round Strokes 72 54 36 18 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg

2014-15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2015-16 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Totals - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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Arkansas Career Statistics (May 25, 2016)

Summar Roachell

Low Low Low Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round Strokes 72 54 36 18 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg

2013-14 27 2043 - 222 - 69 69 2 10 - - - 324-454  . 4 1 6 75.67

2014-15 32 2407 319 210 - 84 69 10 11 - - 2 550-372  . 5 9 7 75.22

2015-16 32 2396 306 216 - 75 71 8 11 - - - 556-347  . 6 1 6 74.88

Totals 91 6846 306 210 - 69 69 20 32 - - 2 1430-117  . 5 4 9 75.23

Alana Uriell

Low Low Low Low Low # Top Top Top

Season Round Strokes 72 54 36 18 Rnd Par/ Evt 1 5 10 W-L WL% Avg

2014-15 19 1433 309 216 - - 69 2 6 - 1 1 240-282  . 4 6 0 75.42

2015-16 32 2346 289 210 - 78 67 12 11 - 2 4 716-187  . 7 9 3 73.31

Totals 51 3779 289 210 - 78 67 14 17 - 3 5 956-469  . 6 7 1 74.10
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